

---

**LEGISLATIVE BUREAU AMENDMENTS**

Amendments proposed by Legislative Bureau to Re-Reengrossed House Bill No. 913 by Representative Champagne

---

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 3, line 24, change "meaning:" to "meanings:"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 4, line 21, following "CWSRF" and before "including" delete "."

5 AMENDMENT NO. 3

6 On page 5, line 2, following "of" and before "deposits" change "said" to "such"

7 AMENDMENT NO. 4

8 On page 7, line 10, following "contract" and before "including" delete "."

9 AMENDMENT NO. 5

10 On page 10, line 26, following "by" and before "obligation" change "said" to "such"

11 AMENDMENT NO. 6

12 On page 10, line 27, and before "obligation" change "said" to "such"

13 AMENDMENT NO. 7

14 On page 11, line 3, following "contract" and before "including" delete "."

15 AMENDMENT NO. 8

16 On page 11, line 17, following "be" and before "bearing" change "non-interest" to  
17 "noninterest"

18 AMENDMENT NO. 9

19 On page 12, line 22, following "presumed" and before "and" insert "."